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Sella Nevea 2024 FIS Para Alpine Ski World Cup
Giant Slalom 3

Start List Run1

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Palovicova Jana  (SVK)
FIS RACE DIRECTOR Skutelj Anja (FIS)
CHIEF OF RACE Wedam Walter (ITA)
REFEREE Widauer Manfred (AUT)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Garaj Marek (SVK)
- A - De Rosi Benedetto (ITA)
- B - Sartori Elisa (ITA)

Frey Thomas (FRA)
- A - De Rosi Benedetto (ITA)
- B - Sartori Elisa (ITA)

COURSE Canin Canin
START 1420 m 1420 m
FINISH 1110 m 1110 m
DROP 310 m 310 m
HOMOLOGATION 13424/12/19 13424/12/19
GATES
STARTING TIME 09:30 13:00

Number of competitors: 64, Number of NSA: 23

Timing and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingTiming and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

24.3.2024.  /  Sella Nevea AS2I24 (FIS0069/0070)   /  23.3.2024. at 17:02  /  Page 1/3

Order Bib LB Code Name Guide Nat Year SpCl Points

  Women / Vision Impaired  

1 1 41000 NIKOU Eva Profentzas Dimitris GRE 2000 B2 65,42 .........................

2 2 19135 FITZPATRICK Menna Guest Katie GBR 1998 B2 50,83 .........................

3 3 44235 REXOVA Alexandra Rybar Hugo SVK 2005 B2 77,50 .........................

4 4 29711 VOZZA Martina Sabidussi Ylenia ITA 2004 B2 67,17 .........................

5 5 L 22142 AIGNER Veronika Aigner Elisabeth AUT 2003 B2 0,00 .........................

6 6 30459 CHOI Sara Jung Sanghyun KOR 2003 B2 97,72 .........................

  Women / Standing  

1 7 13116 BOCHET Marie FRA 1994 LW6/8-2 13,66 .........................

2 8 29162 RIEDER Anna-Maria GER 2000 LW9-1 26,07 .........................

3 9 44090 GOSSELIN Michaela CAN 2001 LW6/8-1 41,02 .........................

4 10 L 41102 AARSJOE Ebba SWE 2001 LW4 0,00 .........................

5 11 41477 JOHNSON Allie USA 1994 LW6/8-1 108,55 .........................

6 12 31533 PETIT Claire NED 2004 LW2 121,44 .........................

7 13 31418 JOECHL Eva-Maria AUT 1995 LW6/8-1 122,17 .........................

8 14 24067 SMETISKO Lucija CRO 2004 LW6/8-2 140,43 .........................

9 15 31624 HONDO Ammi JPN 1997 LW6/8-2 144,76 .........................

10 16 47032 VASPI Sheyne ISR 2001 LW2 146,47 .........................

  Women / Sitting  

1 17 L 13161 FORSTER Anna-Lena GER 1995 LW12-1 73,24 .........................

2 18 13415 STEPHENS Laurie USA 1984 LW12-1 104,41 .........................

3 19 21797 VAN BERGEN Barbara NED 1978 LW11 134,25 .........................

4 20 42136 PASCUAL SECO Audrey ESP 2004 LW12-2 140,31 .........................
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Palovicova Jana  (SVK)
FIS RACE DIRECTOR Skutelj Anja (FIS)
CHIEF OF RACE Wedam Walter (ITA)
REFEREE Widauer Manfred (AUT)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Garaj Marek (SVK)
- A - De Rosi Benedetto (ITA)
- B - Sartori Elisa (ITA)

Frey Thomas (FRA)
- A - De Rosi Benedetto (ITA)
- B - Sartori Elisa (ITA)

COURSE Canin Canin
START 1420 m 1420 m
FINISH 1110 m 1110 m
DROP 310 m 310 m
HOMOLOGATION 13424/12/19 13424/12/19
GATES
STARTING TIME 09:30 13:00

Number of competitors: 64, Number of NSA: 23

VolaSoftControlPdf

Sella Nevea 2024 FIS Para Alpine Ski World Cup

Giant Slalom 3

Start List Run1

Timing and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingTiming and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

24.3.2024.  /  Sella Nevea AS2I24 (FIS0069/0070)   /  23.3.2024. at 17:02  /  Page 2/3

Order Bib LB Code Name Guide Nat Year SpCl Points

  Men / Vision Impaired  

1 21 51396 GOLAS Michal Walas Kacper POL 2004 B3 11,60 .........................

2 22 13724 DELEPLACE Hyacinthe Piccard Roy FRA 1989 B2 13,70 .........................

3 23 13335 HARAUS Miroslav Hudik Maros SVK 1986 B2 51,86 .........................

4 24 57017 ERICSSON Kalle Smith Sierra CAN 2004 B2 20,37 .........................

5 25 20881 BERTAGNOLLI Giacomo Ravelli Andrea ITA 1999 B3 0,00 .........................

6 26 55683 RAUEN Alexander Wilke Jeremias GER 2001 B3 70,80 .........................

7 27 24057 HWANG Mingyu Kim Junhyeong KOR 1996 B2 80,24 .........................

8 28 L 40291 AIGNER Johannes Haberl Nico AUT 2005 B2 1,43 .........................

  Men / Standing  

1 29 23421 BROISIN Jordan FRA 1993 LW4 36,61 .........................

2 30 34971 SEGERS Jules FRA 2002 LW9-2 44,71 .........................

3 31 41378 KEEFE Jesse USA 2004 LW4 54,63 .........................

4 32 24078 LINDSTROEM Aaron SWE 2000 LW6/8-2 51,01 .........................

5 33 17479 CUCHE Robin SUI 1998 LW9-1 0,00 .........................

6 34 34448 NILSSON GRASTO Marcus NOR 2001 LW5/7-2 71,78 .........................

7 35 1619 RACHBAUER Manuel AUT 2000 LW9-1 74,97 .........................

8 36 44087 BURNHAM Oscar FRA 1999 LW6/8-2 36,12 .........................

9 37 31859 HALGREN Patrick USA 1992 LW2 72,56 .........................

10 38 14894 PAJANTSCHITSCH Nico AUT 1997 LW6/8-2 49,88 .........................

11 39 40563 PELIZZARI Federico ITA 2000 LW6/8-2 28,13 .........................

12 40 12967 SALCHER Markus AUT 1991 LW9-1 24,39 .........................

13 41 12955 GROCHAR Thomas AUT 1993 LW2 59,16 .........................

14 42 L 31626 BAUCHET Arthur FRA 2000 LW3 1,21 .........................

15 43 22987 BENDOTTI Davide ITA 1994 LW2 73,07 .........................

16 44 31657 GLOETZNER Christoph GER 2003 LW2 78,59 .........................

17 45 24226 KRESS Leander GER 2001 LW2 94,22 .........................

18 46 26214 WOOD Spencer USA 1997 LW9-2 98,33 .........................

19 47 19838 VAVERKA Tomas CZE 1982 LW9-2 101,60 .........................

  Men / Sitting  

1 48 14188 OATWAY Kurt CAN 1984 LW12-1 36,59 .........................

2 49 29221 BISQUERTT HUDSON Nicolas CHI 1998 LW10-2 51,03 .........................

3 50 13228 MORII Taiki JPN 1980 LW11 57,60 .........................

4 51 31627 BRAZ-DAGAND Lou FRA 1995 LW10-2 62,12 .........................

5 52 L 21581 PEDERSEN Jesper NOR 1999 LW11 0,00 .........................

6 53 13236 SUZUKI Takeshi JPN 1988 LW12-2 74,64 .........................

7 54 13374 DRUGAN Ravi USA 1989 LW12-2 97,83 .........................

8 55 28451 DE SILVESTRO Rene' ITA 1996 LW12-1 10,62 .........................

9 56 51503 BALCHEN Magnus Valoe NOR 1999 LW12-1 94,54 .........................

10 57 18998 DE LANGEN Niels NED 1998 LW12-2 29,59 .........................

11 58 18997 KAMPSCHREUR Jeroen NED 1999 LW12-2 4,78 .........................

12 59 17394 PLANTEY Enrique ARG 1982 LW11 52,32 .........................

13 60 40513 CHRISTEN Pascal SUI 1992 LW10-2 108,22 .........................

14 61 50297 BREWER Matthew Ryan USA 1975 LW12-2 111,74 .........................

15 62 50210 DAMAS Christophe SUI 2002 LW12-1 142,32 .........................

16 63 21527 ACKERMANN Rouven GER 1999 LW10-2 147,57 .........................
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Palovicova Jana  (SVK)
FIS RACE DIRECTOR Skutelj Anja (FIS)
CHIEF OF RACE Wedam Walter (ITA)
REFEREE Widauer Manfred (AUT)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Garaj Marek (SVK)
- A - De Rosi Benedetto (ITA)
- B - Sartori Elisa (ITA)

Frey Thomas (FRA)
- A - De Rosi Benedetto (ITA)
- B - Sartori Elisa (ITA)

COURSE Canin Canin
START 1420 m 1420 m
FINISH 1110 m 1110 m
DROP 310 m 310 m
HOMOLOGATION 13424/12/19 13424/12/19
GATES
STARTING TIME 09:30 13:00

Number of competitors: 64, Number of NSA: 23
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Sella Nevea 2024 FIS Para Alpine Ski World Cup

Giant Slalom 3

Start List Run1

Timing and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingTiming and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

24.3.2024.  /  Sella Nevea AS2I24 (FIS0069/0070)   /  23.3.2024. at 17:02  /  Page 3/3

Order Bib LB Code Name Guide Nat Year SpCl Points

17 64 41127 DRAVITZKI Billy NZL 2001 LW10-2 157,97 .........................

Technical Delegate: #731 Palovicova Jana (SVK)
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Sella Nevea 2024 FIS Para Alpine Ski World Cup
Giant Slalom 3

Ranking Run 1

Timing and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingTiming and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

24.3.2024.  /  Sella Nevea AS2I24 (FIS0069/0070)   /  24.3.2024. at 15:40  /  Page 1/2

Rnk Bib Code Name Guide Nat Year SpCl Sec.1 H (Rnk) Sec.2 H (Rnk) Time H Gap HPaceRank Scratch

  Women / Vision Impaired  

1 5 22142 AIGNER Veronika Aigner Elisabeth AUT 2003 B2 29.27 (1) 30.83 (1) 1:00.10 17

2 2 19135 FITZPATRICK Menna Guest Katie GBR 1998 B2 29.53 (2) 31.68 (2) 1:01.21 1.11 24

3 1 41000 NIKOU Eva Profentzas Dimitris GRE 2000 B2 31.09 (3) 33.22 (3) 1:04.31 4.21 36

4 4 29711 VOZZA Martina Sabidussi Ylenia ITA 2004 B2 31.84 (5) 33.57 (4) 1:05.41 5.31 42

5 3 44235 REXOVA Alexandra Rybar Hugo SVK 2005 B2 31.14 (4) 34.82 (5) 1:05.96 5.86 45

6 6 30459 CHOI Sara Jung Sanghyun KOR 2003 B2 32.80 (6) 35.94 (6) 1:08.74 8.64 51

  Women / Standing  

1 10 41102 AARSJOE Ebba SWE 2001 LW4 30.58 (2) 31.19 (1) 1:01.77 25

2 8 29162 RIEDER Anna-Maria GER 2000 LW9-1 30.48 (1) 32.45 (2) 1:02.93 1.16 29

3 7 13116 BOCHET Marie FRA 1994 LW6/8-2 31.14 (3) 32.75 (3) 1:03.89 2.12 35

4 9 44090 GOSSELIN Michaela CAN 2001 LW6/8-1 32.37 (4) 34.35 (4) 1:06.72 4.95 46

5 12 31533 PETIT Claire NED 2004 LW2 32.80 (5) 35.51 (5) 1:08.31 6.54 48

6 13 31418 JOECHL Eva-Maria AUT 1995 LW6/8-1 33.11 (7) 35.65 (6) 1:08.76 6.99 52

7 14 24067 SMETISKO Lucija CRO 2004 LW6/8-2 32.95 (6) 36.08 (8) 1:09.03 7.26 53

8 15 31624 HONDO Ammi JPN 1997 LW6/8-2 33.59 (8) 35.97 (7) 1:09.56 7.79 54

9 11 41477 JOHNSON Allie USA 1994 LW6/8-1 34.10 (9) 36.24 (9) 1:10.34 8.57 55
10 16 47032 VASPI Sheyne ISR 2001 LW2 36.73 (10) 38.00 (10) 1:14.73 12.96 56

  Women / Sitting  

1 20 42136 PASCUAL SECO Audrey ESP 2004 LW12-2 31.61 (2) 33.03 (1) 1:04.64 37

2 19 21797 VAN BERGEN Barbara NED 1978 LW11 31.34 (1) 34.19 (2) 1:05.53 0.89 43

3 18 13415 STEPHENS Laurie USA 1984 LW12-1 37.81 (3) 37.89 (3) 1:15.70 11.06 57

Did Not Start (1)

17 13161 FORSTER Anna-Lena GER 1995 LW12-1

  Men / Vision Impaired  

1 25 20881 BERTAGNOLLI Giacomo Ravelli Andrea ITA 1999 B3 27.16 (1) 28.55 (1) 55.71 1

2 24 57017 ERICSSON Kalle Smith Sierra CAN 2004 B2 27.72 (3) 28.90 (2) 56.62 0.91 4

3 28 40291 AIGNER Johannes Haberl Nico AUT 2005 B2 27.49 (2) 30.09 (5) 57.58 1.87 5

4 21 51396 GOLAS Michal Walas Kacper POL 2004 B3 28.00 (4) 29.82 (3) 57.82 2.11 6

5 27 24057 HWANG Mingyu Kim Junhyeong KOR 1996 B2 28.77 (6) 29.87 (4) 58.64 2.93 12

6 22 13724 DELEPLACE Hyacinthe Piccard Roy FRA 1989 B2 28.30 (5) 31.31 (7) 59.61 3.90 14

7 26 55683 RAUEN Alexander Wilke Jeremias GER 2001 B3 29.62 (7) 30.80 (6) 1:00.42 4.71 18

8 23 13335 HARAUS Miroslav Hudik Maros SVK 1986 B2 31.34 (8) 33.51 (8) 1:04.85 9.14 38

  Men / Standing  

1 42 31626 BAUCHET Arthur FRA 2000 LW3 28.07 (1) 29.89 (1) 57.96 8
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Sella Nevea 2024 FIS Para Alpine Ski World Cup

Giant Slalom 3

Ranking Run 1

Timing and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingTiming and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

24.3.2024.  /  Sella Nevea AS2I24 (FIS0069/0070)   /  24.3.2024. at 15:40  /  Page 2/2

Rnk Bib Code Name Guide Nat Year SpCl Sec.1 H (Rnk) Sec.2 H (Rnk) Time H Gap HPaceRank Scratch

2 29 23421 BROISIN Jordan FRA 1993 LW4 29.31 (2) 30.72 (2) 1:00.03 2.07 16

3 32 24078 LINDSTROEM Aaron SWE 2000 LW6/8-2 29.64 (3) 30.81 (3) 1:00.45 2.49 19

4 36 44087 BURNHAM Oscar FRA 1999 LW6/8-2 29.84 (5) 31.08 (4) 1:00.92 2.96 22

5 30 34971 SEGERS Jules FRA 2002 LW9-2 30.00 (6) 31.15 (5) 1:01.15 3.19 23

6 41 12955 GROCHAR Thomas AUT 1993 LW2 29.64 (3) 32.40 (8) 1:02.04 4.08 26

7 40 12967 SALCHER Markus AUT 1991 LW9-1 30.74 (9) 31.86 (6) 1:02.60 4.64 27

8 44 31657 GLOETZNER Christoph GER 2003 LW2 30.55 (7) 32.25 (7) 1:02.80 4.84 28

9 31 41378 KEEFE Jesse USA 2004 LW4 30.91 (11) 32.42 (9) 1:03.33 5.37 32
10 35 1619 RACHBAUER Manuel AUT 2000 LW9-1 30.70 (8) 32.96 (11) 1:03.66 5.70 33
11 37 31859 HALGREN Patrick USA 1992 LW2 31.14 (12) 32.73 (10) 1:03.87 5.91 34
12 43 22987 BENDOTTI Davide ITA 1994 LW2 30.75 (10) 34.15 (14) 1:04.90 6.94 39
13 34 34448 NILSSON GRASTO Marcus NOR 2001 LW5/7-2 31.42 (13) 33.61 (12) 1:05.03 7.07 41
14 45 24226 KRESS Leander GER 2001 LW2 31.80 (14) 34.14 (13) 1:05.94 7.98 44
15 46 26214 WOOD Spencer USA 1997 LW9-2 33.06 (16) 35.30 (15) 1:08.36 10.40 49
16 47 19838 VAVERKA Tomas CZE 1982 LW9-2 32.70 (15) 36.00 (16) 1:08.70 10.74 50

Did Not Start (1)

33 17479 CUCHE Robin SUI 1998 LW9-1

Did Not Finish (2)

38 14894 PAJANTSCHITSCH Nico AUT 1997 LW6/8-2

39 40563 PELIZZARI Federico ITA 2000 LW6/8-2

  Men / Sitting  

1 55 28451 DE SILVESTRO Rene' ITA 1996 LW12-1 27.85 (1) 28.64 (2) 56.49 2

2 52 21581 PEDERSEN Jesper NOR 1999 LW11 27.94 (2) 28.62 (1) 56.56 0.07 3

3 50 13228 MORII Taiki JPN 1980 LW11 28.05 (3) 29.84 (3) 57.89 1.40 7

4 58 18997 KAMPSCHREUR Jeroen NED 1999 LW12-2 28.08 (4) 29.91 (4) 57.99 1.50 9

5 48 14188 OATWAY Kurt CAN 1984 LW12-1 28.22 (6) 29.99 (5) 58.21 1.72 10

6 57 18998 DE LANGEN Niels NED 1998 LW12-2 28.22 (6) 30.13 (6) 58.35 1.86 11

7 49 29221 BISQUERTT HUDSON Nicolas CHI 1998 LW10-2 28.16 (5) 30.80 (8) 58.96 2.47 13

8 59 17394 PLANTEY Enrique ARG 1982 LW11 28.99 (8) 30.77 (7) 59.76 3.27 15

9 51 31627 BRAZ-DAGAND Lou FRA 1995 LW10-2 29.64 (10) 30.88 (9) 1:00.52 4.03 20
10 53 13236 SUZUKI Takeshi JPN 1988 LW12-2 29.28 (9) 31.26 (10) 1:00.54 4.05 21
11 60 40513 CHRISTEN Pascal SUI 1992 LW10-2 30.47 (12) 32.54 (11) 1:03.01 6.52 30
12 54 13374 DRUGAN Ravi USA 1989 LW12-2 30.09 (11) 33.07 (13) 1:03.16 6.67 31
13 56 51503 BALCHEN Magnus Valoe NOR 1999 LW12-1 32.11 (13) 32.88 (12) 1:04.99 8.50 40
14 63 21527 ACKERMANN Rouven GER 1999 LW10-2 32.79 (14) 34.23 (14) 1:07.02 10.53 47

Did Not Start (1)

61 50297 BREWER Matthew Ryan USA 1975 LW12-2

Did Not Finish (2)

62 50210 DAMAS Christophe SUI 2002 LW12-1
64 41127 DRAVITZKI Billy NZL 2001 LW10-2
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Sella Nevea 2024 FIS Para Alpine Ski World Cup
Giant Slalom 3

Analysis-Hdcp/NetTime - Run 1

Timing and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingTiming and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

24.3.2024.  /  Sella Nevea AS2I24 (FIS0069/0070)   /  24.3.2024. at 11:09  /  Page 1/2

Bib Name SpCl Time H Gap H Sec.1 H (Rnk) Sec.2 H (Rnk) Pace Time Gap Sec.1 Sec.2 RnkRank Scratch

  Women / Vision Impaired  

1 NIKOU Eva B2 1:04.31 4.21 31.09 (3) 33.22 (3) 1:14.57 4.88 36.05 38.52 3 36

2 FITZPATRICK Menna B2 1:01.21 1.11 29.53 (2) 31.68 (2) 1:10.97 1.28 34.24 36.73 2 24

3 REXOVA Alexandra B2 1:05.96 5.86 31.14 (4) 34.82 (5) 1:16.48 6.79 36.11 40.37 5 45

4 VOZZA Martina B2 1:05.41 5.31 31.84 (5) 33.57 (4) 1:15.84 6.15 36.92 38.92 4 42

5 AIGNER Veronika B2 1:00.10 29.27 (1) 30.83 (1) 1:09.69 33.94 35.75 1 17

6 CHOI Sara B2 1:08.74 8.64 32.80 (6) 35.94 (6) 1:19.70 10.01 38.04 41.66 6 51

  Women / Standing  

7 BOCHET Marie LW6/8-2 1:03.89 2.12 31.14 (3) 32.75 (3) 1:03.89 0.28 31.14 32.75 3 35

8 RIEDER Anna-Maria LW9-1 1:02.93 1.16 30.48 (1) 32.45 (2) 1:12.36 8.75 35.05 37.31 2 29

9 GOSSELIN Michaela LW6/8-1 1:06.72 4.95 32.37 (4) 34.35 (4) 1:09.25 5.64 33.60 35.65 4 46

10 AARSJOE Ebba LW4 1:01.77 30.58 (2) 31.19 (1) 1:03.61 31.49 32.12 1 25

11 JOHNSON Allie LW6/8-1 1:10.34 8.57 34.10 (9) 36.24 (9) 1:13.00 9.39 35.39 37.61 9 55

12 PETIT Claire LW2 1:08.31 6.54 32.80 (5) 35.51 (5) 1:18.21 14.60 37.56 40.65 5 48

13 JOECHL Eva-Maria LW6/8-1 1:08.76 6.99 33.11 (7) 35.65 (6) 1:11.36 7.75 34.37 36.99 6 52

14 SMETISKO Lucija LW6/8-2 1:09.03 7.26 32.95 (6) 36.08 (8) 1:09.03 5.42 32.95 36.08 7 53

15 HONDO Ammi LW6/8-2 1:09.56 7.79 33.59 (8) 35.97 (7) 1:09.56 5.95 33.59 35.97 8 54

16 VASPI Sheyne LW2 1:14.73 12.96 36.73 (10) 38.00 (10) 1:25.56 21.95 42.05 43.51 10 56

  Women / Sitting  

17 FORSTER Anna-Lena LW12-1 Did Not Start

18 STEPHENS Laurie LW12-1 1:15.70 11.06 37.81 (3) 37.89 (3) 1:30.51 13.53 45.21 45.30 3 57

19 VAN BERGEN Barbara LW11 1:05.53 0.89 31.34 (1) 34.19 (2) 1:21.18 4.20 38.83 42.35 2 43

20 PASCUAL SECO Audrey LW12-2 1:04.64 31.61 (2) 33.03 (1) 1:16.98 37.64 39.34 1 37

  Men / Vision Impaired  

21 GOLAS Michal B3 57.82 2.11 28.00 (4) 29.82 (3) 1:04.97 2.37 31.47 33.50 4 6

22 DELEPLACE Hyacinthe B2 59.61 3.90 28.30 (5) 31.31 (7) 1:09.12 6.52 32.82 36.30 6 14

23 HARAUS Miroslav B2 1:04.85 9.14 31.34 (8) 33.51 (8) 1:15.19 12.59 36.34 38.85 8 38

24 ERICSSON Kalle B2 56.62 0.91 27.72 (3) 28.90 (2) 1:05.65 3.05 32.14 33.51 2 4

25 BERTAGNOLLI Giacomo B3 55.71 27.16 (1) 28.55 (1) 1:02.60 30.52 32.08 1 1

26 RAUEN Alexander B3 1:00.42 4.71 29.62 (7) 30.80 (6) 1:07.89 5.29 33.29 34.60 7 18

27 HWANG Mingyu B2 58.64 2.93 28.77 (6) 29.87 (4) 1:07.99 5.39 33.36 34.63 5 12

28 AIGNER Johannes B2 57.58 1.87 27.49 (2) 30.09 (5) 1:06.77 4.17 31.88 34.89 3 5

  Men / Standing  

29 BROISIN Jordan LW4 1:00.03 2.07 29.31 (2) 30.72 (2) 1:01.82 1.37 30.18 31.64 2 16

30 SEGERS Jules LW9-2 1:01.15 3.19 30.00 (6) 31.15 (5) 1:06.60 6.15 32.67 33.93 5 23
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Sella Nevea 2024 FIS Para Alpine Ski World Cup

Giant Slalom 3

Analysis-Hdcp/NetTime - Run 1

Timing and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingTiming and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

24.3.2024.  /  Sella Nevea AS2I24 (FIS0069/0070)   /  24.3.2024. at 11:09  /  Page 2/2

Bib Name SpCl Time H Gap H Sec.1 H (Rnk) Sec.2 H (Rnk) Pace Time Gap Sec.1 Sec.2 RnkRank Scratch

31 KEEFE Jesse LW4 1:03.33 5.37 30.91 (11) 32.42 (9) 1:05.21 4.76 31.83 33.38 9 32

32 LINDSTROEM Aaron LW6/8-2 1:00.45 2.49 29.64 (3) 30.81 (3) 1:00.45 29.64 30.81 3 19

33 CUCHE Robin LW9-1 Did Not Start

34 NILSSON GRASTO Marcus LW5/7-2 1:05.03 7.07 31.42 (13) 33.61 (12) 1:09.02 8.57 33.35 35.67 13 41

35 RACHBAUER Manuel LW9-1 1:03.66 5.70 30.70 (8) 32.96 (11) 1:13.20 12.75 35.31 37.89 10 33

36 BURNHAM Oscar LW6/8-2 1:00.92 2.96 29.84 (5) 31.08 (4) 1:00.92 0.47 29.84 31.08 4 22

37 HALGREN Patrick LW2 1:03.87 5.91 31.14 (12) 32.73 (10) 1:13.13 12.68 35.66 37.47 11 34

38 PAJANTSCHITSCH Nico LW6/8-2 Did Not Finish 29.99 29.99

39 PELIZZARI Federico LW6/8-2 Did Not Finish 29.43 29.43

40 SALCHER Markus LW9-1 1:02.60 4.64 30.74 (9) 31.86 (6) 1:11.99 11.54 35.35 36.64 7 27

41 GROCHAR Thomas LW2 1:02.04 4.08 29.64 (3) 32.40 (8) 1:11.03 10.58 33.94 37.09 6 26

42 BAUCHET Arthur LW3 57.96 28.07 (1) 29.89 (1) 1:03.21 2.76 30.62 32.59 1 8

43 BENDOTTI Davide LW2 1:04.90 6.94 30.75 (10) 34.15 (14) 1:14.31 13.86 35.21 39.10 12 39

44 GLOETZNER Christoph LW2 1:02.80 4.84 30.55 (7) 32.25 (7) 1:11.90 11.45 34.98 36.92 8 28

45 KRESS Leander LW2 1:05.94 7.98 31.80 (14) 34.14 (13) 1:15.49 15.04 36.41 39.08 14 44

46 WOOD Spencer LW9-2 1:08.36 10.40 33.06 (16) 35.30 (15) 1:14.45 14.00 36.01 38.44 15 49

47 VAVERKA Tomas LW9-2 1:08.70 10.74 32.70 (15) 36.00 (16) 1:14.82 14.37 35.61 39.21 16 50

  Men / Sitting  

48 OATWAY Kurt LW12-1 58.21 1.72 28.22 (6) 29.99 (5) 1:09.60 2.05 33.74 35.86 5 10

49 BISQUERTT HUDSON Nicolas LW10-2 58.96 2.47 28.16 (5) 30.80 (8) 1:14.12 6.57 35.40 38.72 7 13

50 MORII Taiki LW11 57.89 1.40 28.05 (3) 29.84 (3) 1:11.71 4.16 34.75 36.96 3 7

51 BRAZ-DAGAND Lou LW10-2 1:00.52 4.03 29.64 (10) 30.88 (9) 1:16.09 8.54 37.26 38.83 9 20

52 PEDERSEN Jesper LW11 56.56 0.07 27.94 (2) 28.62 (1) 1:10.07 2.52 34.62 35.45 2 3

53 SUZUKI Takeshi LW12-2 1:00.54 4.05 29.28 (9) 31.26 (10) 1:12.09 4.54 34.87 37.22 10 21

54 DRUGAN Ravi LW12-2 1:03.16 6.67 30.09 (11) 33.07 (13) 1:15.21 7.66 35.83 39.38 12 31

55 DE SILVESTRO Rene' LW12-1 56.49 27.85 (1) 28.64 (2) 1:07.55 33.30 34.25 1 2

56 BALCHEN Magnus Valoe LW12-1 1:04.99 8.50 32.11 (13) 32.88 (12) 1:17.71 10.16 38.40 39.31 13 40

57 DE LANGEN Niels LW12-2 58.35 1.86 28.22 (6) 30.13 (6) 1:09.49 1.94 33.61 35.88 6 11

58 KAMPSCHREUR Jeroen LW12-2 57.99 1.50 28.08 (4) 29.91 (4) 1:09.06 1.51 33.44 35.62 4 9

59 PLANTEY Enrique LW11 59.76 3.27 28.99 (8) 30.77 (7) 1:14.03 6.48 35.91 38.12 8 15

60 CHRISTEN Pascal LW10-2 1:03.01 6.52 30.47 (12) 32.54 (11) 1:19.22 11.67 38.31 40.91 11 30

61 BREWER Matthew Ryan LW12-2 Did Not Start

62 DAMAS Christophe LW12-1 Did Not Finish

63 ACKERMANN Rouven LW10-2 1:07.02 10.53 32.79 (14) 34.23 (14) 1:24.25 16.70 41.23 43.02 14 47

64 DRAVITZKI Billy LW10-2 Did Not Finish
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Sella Nevea 2024 FIS Para Alpine Ski World Cup
Giant Slalom 3

Start List Run 2

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Palovicova Jana  (SVK)
FIS RACE DIRECTOR Skutelj Anja (FIS)
CHIEF OF RACE Wedam Walter (ITA)
REFEREE Widauer Manfred (AUT)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Garaj Marek (SVK)
- A - De Rosi Benedetto (ITA)
- B - Sartori Elisa (ITA)

Frey Thomas (FRA)
- A - De Rosi Benedetto (ITA)
- B - Sartori Elisa (ITA)

COURSE Canin Canin
START 1420 m 1420 m
FINISH 1110 m 1110 m
DROP 310 m 310 m
HOMOLOGATION 13424/12/19 13424/12/19
GATES 41
DIRECTIONS 38
STARTING TIME 09:30 13:00

Number of competitors: 64, Number of NSA: 23

Timing and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingTiming and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

24.3.2024.  /  Sella Nevea AS2I24 (FIS0069/0070)   /  24.3.2024. at 11:17  /  Page 1/2

Order Bib LB Code Name Guide Nat Year SpCl Run 1 Gap (Rnk)

  Women / Vision Impaired  

1 6 30459 CHOI Sara Jung Sanghyun KOR 2003 B2 1:08.74 8.64 (6)

2 3 44235 REXOVA Alexandra Rybar Hugo SVK 2005 B2 1:05.96 5.86 (5)

3 4 29711 VOZZA Martina Sabidussi Ylenia ITA 2004 B2 1:05.41 5.31 (4)

4 1 41000 NIKOU Eva Profentzas Dimitris GRE 2000 B2 1:04.31 4.21 (3)

5 2 19135 FITZPATRICK Menna Guest Katie GBR 1998 B2 1:01.21 1.11 (2)

6 5 L 22142 AIGNER Veronika Aigner Elisabeth AUT 2003 B2 1:00.10 (1)

  Women / Standing  

1 16 47032 VASPI Sheyne ISR 2001 LW2 1:14.73 12.96 (10)

2 11 41477 JOHNSON Allie USA 1994 LW6/8-1 1:10.34 8.57 (9)

3 15 31624 HONDO Ammi JPN 1997 LW6/8-2 1:09.56 7.79 (8)

4 14 24067 SMETISKO Lucija CRO 2004 LW6/8-2 1:09.03 7.26 (7)

5 13 31418 JOECHL Eva-Maria AUT 1995 LW6/8-1 1:08.76 6.99 (6)

6 12 31533 PETIT Claire NED 2004 LW2 1:08.31 6.54 (5)

7 9 44090 GOSSELIN Michaela CAN 2001 LW6/8-1 1:06.72 4.95 (4)

8 7 13116 BOCHET Marie FRA 1994 LW6/8-2 1:03.89 2.12 (3)

9 8 29162 RIEDER Anna-Maria GER 2000 LW9-1 1:02.93 1.16 (2)

10 10 L 41102 AARSJOE Ebba SWE 2001 LW4 1:01.77 (1)

  Women / Sitting  

1 18 13415 STEPHENS Laurie USA 1984 LW12-1 1:15.70 11.06 (3)

2 19 21797 VAN BERGEN Barbara NED 1978 LW11 1:05.53 0.89 (2)

3 20 42136 PASCUAL SECO Audrey ESP 2004 LW12-2 1:04.64 (1)
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Palovicova Jana  (SVK)
FIS RACE DIRECTOR Skutelj Anja (FIS)
CHIEF OF RACE Wedam Walter (ITA)
REFEREE Widauer Manfred (AUT)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Garaj Marek (SVK)
- A - De Rosi Benedetto (ITA)
- B - Sartori Elisa (ITA)

Frey Thomas (FRA)
- A - De Rosi Benedetto (ITA)
- B - Sartori Elisa (ITA)

COURSE Canin Canin
START 1420 m 1420 m
FINISH 1110 m 1110 m
DROP 310 m 310 m
HOMOLOGATION 13424/12/19 13424/12/19
GATES 41
DIRECTIONS 38
STARTING TIME 09:30 13:00

Number of competitors: 64, Number of NSA: 23

VolaSoftControlPdf

Sella Nevea 2024 FIS Para Alpine Ski World Cup

Giant Slalom 3

Start List Run 2

Timing and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingTiming and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

24.3.2024.  /  Sella Nevea AS2I24 (FIS0069/0070)   /  24.3.2024. at 11:17  /  Page 2/2

Order Bib LB Code Name Guide Nat Year SpCl Run 1 Gap (Rnk)

  Men / Vision Impaired  

1 23 13335 HARAUS Miroslav Hudik Maros SVK 1986 B2 1:04.85 9.14 (8)

2 26 55683 RAUEN Alexander Wilke Jeremias GER 2001 B3 1:00.42 4.71 (7)

3 22 13724 DELEPLACE Hyacinthe Piccard Roy FRA 1989 B2 59.61 3.90 (6)

4 27 24057 HWANG Mingyu Kim Junhyeong KOR 1996 B2 58.64 2.93 (5)

5 21 51396 GOLAS Michal Walas Kacper POL 2004 B3 57.82 2.11 (4)

6 28 L 40291 AIGNER Johannes Haberl Nico AUT 2005 B2 57.58 1.87 (3)

7 24 57017 ERICSSON Kalle Smith Sierra CAN 2004 B2 56.62 0.91 (2)

8 25 20881 BERTAGNOLLI Giacomo Ravelli Andrea ITA 1999 B3 55.71 (1)

  Men / Standing  

1 47 19838 VAVERKA Tomas CZE 1982 LW9-2 1:08.70 10.74 (16)

2 46 26214 WOOD Spencer USA 1997 LW9-2 1:08.36 10.40 (15)

3 45 24226 KRESS Leander GER 2001 LW2 1:05.94 7.98 (14)

4 34 34448 NILSSON GRASTO Marcus NOR 2001 LW5/7-2 1:05.03 7.07 (13)

5 43 22987 BENDOTTI Davide ITA 1994 LW2 1:04.90 6.94 (12)

6 37 31859 HALGREN Patrick USA 1992 LW2 1:03.87 5.91 (11)

7 35 1619 RACHBAUER Manuel AUT 2000 LW9-1 1:03.66 5.70 (10)

8 31 41378 KEEFE Jesse USA 2004 LW4 1:03.33 5.37 (9)

9 44 31657 GLOETZNER Christoph GER 2003 LW2 1:02.80 4.84 (8)

10 40 12967 SALCHER Markus AUT 1991 LW9-1 1:02.60 4.64 (7)

11 41 12955 GROCHAR Thomas AUT 1993 LW2 1:02.04 4.08 (6)

12 30 34971 SEGERS Jules FRA 2002 LW9-2 1:01.15 3.19 (5)

13 36 44087 BURNHAM Oscar FRA 1999 LW6/8-2 1:00.92 2.96 (4)

14 32 24078 LINDSTROEM Aaron SWE 2000 LW6/8-2 1:00.45 2.49 (3)

15 29 23421 BROISIN Jordan FRA 1993 LW4 1:00.03 2.07 (2)

16 42 L 31626 BAUCHET Arthur FRA 2000 LW3 57.96 (1)

  Men / Sitting  

1 63 21527 ACKERMANN Rouven GER 1999 LW10-2 1:07.02 10.53 (14)

2 56 51503 BALCHEN Magnus Valoe NOR 1999 LW12-1 1:04.99 8.50 (13)

3 54 13374 DRUGAN Ravi USA 1989 LW12-2 1:03.16 6.67 (12)

4 60 40513 CHRISTEN Pascal SUI 1992 LW10-2 1:03.01 6.52 (11)

5 53 13236 SUZUKI Takeshi JPN 1988 LW12-2 1:00.54 4.05 (10)

6 51 31627 BRAZ-DAGAND Lou FRA 1995 LW10-2 1:00.52 4.03 (9)

7 59 17394 PLANTEY Enrique ARG 1982 LW11 59.76 3.27 (8)

8 49 29221 BISQUERTT HUDSON Nicolas CHI 1998 LW10-2 58.96 2.47 (7)

9 57 18998 DE LANGEN Niels NED 1998 LW12-2 58.35 1.86 (6)

10 48 14188 OATWAY Kurt CAN 1984 LW12-1 58.21 1.72 (5)

11 58 18997 KAMPSCHREUR Jeroen NED 1999 LW12-2 57.99 1.50 (4)

12 50 13228 MORII Taiki JPN 1980 LW11 57.89 1.40 (3)

13 52 L 21581 PEDERSEN Jesper NOR 1999 LW11 56.56 0.07 (2)

14 55 28451 DE SILVESTRO Rene' ITA 1996 LW12-1 56.49 (1)

Technical Delegate:  #731 Palovicova Jana (SVK)
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Sella Nevea 2024 FIS Para Alpine Ski World Cup
Giant Slalom 3

Ranking Run 2

Timing and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingTiming and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

24.3.2024.  /  Sella Nevea AS2I24 (FIS0069/0070)   /  24.3.2024. at 15:40  /  Page 1/2

Rnk Bib Code Name Guide Nat Year SpCl Sec.1 H (Rnk) Sec.2 H (Rnk) Time H Gap HPaceRank Scratch

  Women / Vision Impaired  

1 5 22142 AIGNER Veronika Aigner Elisabeth AUT 2003 B2 27.15 (1) 29.76 (1) 56.91 11

2 2 19135 FITZPATRICK Menna Guest Katie GBR 1998 B2 27.86 (2) 32.72 (2) 1:00.58 3.67 27

3 4 29711 VOZZA Martina Sabidussi Ylenia ITA 2004 B2 28.47 (3) 33.08 (3) 1:01.55 4.64 30

4 1 41000 NIKOU Eva Profentzas Dimitris GRE 2000 B2 28.81 (4) 33.79 (4) 1:02.60 5.69 31

5 6 30459 CHOI Sara Jung Sanghyun KOR 2003 B2 29.37 (6) 34.61 (5) 1:03.98 7.07 35

6 3 44235 REXOVA Alexandra Rybar Hugo SVK 2005 B2 29.04 (5) 35.63 (6) 1:04.67 7.76 38

  Women / Standing  

1 10 41102 AARSJOE Ebba SWE 2001 LW4 27.23 (1) 30.37 (1) 57.60 12

2 8 29162 RIEDER Anna-Maria GER 2000 LW9-1 27.57 (2) 31.02 (2) 58.59 0.99 16

3 7 13116 BOCHET Marie FRA 1994 LW6/8-2 28.68 (3) 31.57 (3) 1:00.25 2.65 25

4 9 44090 GOSSELIN Michaela CAN 2001 LW6/8-1 30.48 (5) 33.12 (4) 1:03.60 6.00 34

5 12 31533 PETIT Claire NED 2004 LW2 29.69 (4) 34.53 (7) 1:04.22 6.62 36

6 14 24067 SMETISKO Lucija CRO 2004 LW6/8-2 31.04 (8) 33.91 (5) 1:04.95 7.35 40

7 15 31624 HONDO Ammi JPN 1997 LW6/8-2 30.81 (6) 34.42 (6) 1:05.23 7.63 41

8 13 31418 JOECHL Eva-Maria AUT 1995 LW6/8-1 30.97 (7) 35.49 (8) 1:06.46 8.86 42

9 16 47032 VASPI Sheyne ISR 2001 LW2 31.41 (9) 37.05 (9) 1:08.46 10.86 43

Did Not Finish (1)

11 41477 JOHNSON Allie USA 1994 LW6/8-1

  Women / Sitting  

1 19 21797 VAN BERGEN Barbara NED 1978 LW11 28.73 (1) 32.69 (1) 1:01.42 29

2 18 13415 STEPHENS Laurie USA 1984 LW12-1 32.36 (2) 36.29 (2) 1:08.65 7.23 44

Did Not Finish (1)

20 42136 PASCUAL SECO Audrey ESP 2004 LW12-2

  Men / Vision Impaired  

1 25 20881 BERTAGNOLLI Giacomo Ravelli Andrea ITA 1999 B3 25.48 (2) 28.45 (1) 53.93 2

2 28 40291 AIGNER Johannes Haberl Nico AUT 2005 B2 25.30 (1) 28.92 (6) 54.22 0.29 3

3 24 57017 ERICSSON Kalle Smith Sierra CAN 2004 B2 26.06 (4) 28.57 (3) 54.63 0.70 4

4 22 13724 DELEPLACE Hyacinthe Piccard Roy FRA 1989 B2 26.10 (5) 28.56 (2) 54.66 0.73 5

5 21 51396 GOLAS Michal Walas Kacper POL 2004 B3 25.90 (3) 28.88 (5) 54.78 0.85 6

6 27 24057 HWANG Mingyu Kim Junhyeong KOR 1996 B2 26.34 (6) 28.75 (4) 55.09 1.16 7

7 26 55683 RAUEN Alexander Wilke Jeremias GER 2001 B3 28.41 (7) 30.55 (7) 58.96 5.03 18

Did Not Finish (1)

23 13335 HARAUS Miroslav Hudik Maros SVK 1986 B2
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Sella Nevea 2024 FIS Para Alpine Ski World Cup

Giant Slalom 3

Ranking Run 2

Timing and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingTiming and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

24.3.2024.  /  Sella Nevea AS2I24 (FIS0069/0070)   /  24.3.2024. at 15:40  /  Page 2/2

Rnk Bib Code Name Guide Nat Year SpCl Sec.1 H (Rnk) Sec.2 H (Rnk) Time H Gap HPaceRank Scratch

  Men / Standing  

1 42 31626 BAUCHET Arthur FRA 2000 LW3 25.94 (1) 30.10 (1) 56.04 10

2 31 41378 KEEFE Jesse USA 2004 LW4 27.65 (4) 30.55 (2) 58.20 2.16 13

3 32 24078 LINDSTROEM Aaron SWE 2000 LW6/8-2 27.87 (5) 30.57 (3) 58.44 2.40 14

4 36 44087 BURNHAM Oscar FRA 1999 LW6/8-2 27.18 (2) 31.64 (6) 58.82 2.78 17

5 29 23421 BROISIN Jordan FRA 1993 LW4 27.23 (3) 32.38 (10) 59.61 3.57 20

6 37 31859 HALGREN Patrick USA 1992 LW2 28.04 (6) 31.65 (7) 59.69 3.65 21

7 30 34971 SEGERS Jules FRA 2002 LW9-2 28.66 (10) 31.32 (4) 59.98 3.94 22

8 43 22987 BENDOTTI Davide ITA 1994 LW2 28.20 (8) 31.94 (8) 1:00.14 4.10 23

9 40 12967 SALCHER Markus AUT 1991 LW9-1 28.12 (7) 32.10 (9) 1:00.22 4.18 24
10 35 1619 RACHBAUER Manuel AUT 2000 LW9-1 28.85 (11) 31.59 (5) 1:00.44 4.40 26
11 44 31657 GLOETZNER Christoph GER 2003 LW2 28.42 (9) 32.95 (11) 1:01.37 5.33 28
12 47 19838 VAVERKA Tomas CZE 1982 LW9-2 29.46 (12) 33.20 (12) 1:02.66 6.62 32
13 46 26214 WOOD Spencer USA 1997 LW9-2 31.14 (13) 33.71 (13) 1:04.85 8.81 39

Did Not Finish (2)

41 12955 GROCHAR Thomas AUT 1993 LW2
45 24226 KRESS Leander GER 2001 LW2

Disqualified (1)

34 34448 NILSSON GRASTO Marcus NOR 2001 LW5/7-2 Gate 40

  Men / Sitting  

1 58 18997 KAMPSCHREUR Jeroen NED 1999 LW12-2 25.31 (1) 28.20 (1) 53.51 1

2 57 18998 DE LANGEN Niels NED 1998 LW12-2 25.47 (2) 29.91 (3) 55.38 1.87 8

3 50 13228 MORII Taiki JPN 1980 LW11 26.72 (3) 29.18 (2) 55.90 2.39 9

4 48 14188 OATWAY Kurt CAN 1984 LW12-1 26.99 (4) 31.49 (5) 58.48 4.97 15

5 49 29221 BISQUERTT HUDSON Nicolas CHI 1998 LW10-2 28.10 (5) 30.98 (4) 59.08 5.57 19

6 51 31627 BRAZ-DAGAND Lou FRA 1995 LW10-2 30.65 (6) 32.19 (6) 1:02.84 9.33 33

7 56 51503 BALCHEN Magnus Valoe NOR 1999 LW12-1 30.65 (6) 33.94 (7) 1:04.59 11.08 37

Did Not Finish (4)

52 21581 PEDERSEN Jesper NOR 1999 LW11
53 13236 SUZUKI Takeshi JPN 1988 LW12-2
60 40513 CHRISTEN Pascal SUI 1992 LW10-2
63 21527 ACKERMANN Rouven GER 1999 LW10-2

Disqualified (3)

54 13374 DRUGAN Ravi USA 1989 LW12-2 Gate 40

55 28451 DE SILVESTRO Rene' ITA 1996 LW12-1 Gate 39

59 17394 PLANTEY Enrique ARG 1982 LW11 Gate 40
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Sella Nevea 2024 FIS Para Alpine Ski World Cup
Giant Slalom 3

Analysis-Hdcp/NetTime - Run 2

Timing and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingTiming and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

24.3.2024.  /  Sella Nevea AS2I24 (FIS0069/0070)   /  24.3.2024. at 15:20  /  Page 1/2

Bib Name SpCl Time H Gap H Sec.1 H (Rnk) Sec.2 H (Rnk) Pace Time Gap Sec.1 Sec.2 RnkRank Scratch

  Women / Vision Impaired  

1 NIKOU Eva B2 1:02.60 5.69 28.81 (4) 33.79 (4) 1:12.58 6.59 33.41 39.17 4 31

2 FITZPATRICK Menna B2 1:00.58 3.67 27.86 (2) 32.72 (2) 1:10.24 4.25 32.31 37.93 2 27

3 REXOVA Alexandra B2 1:04.67 7.76 29.04 (5) 35.63 (6) 1:14.98 8.99 33.67 41.31 6 38

4 VOZZA Martina B2 1:01.55 4.64 28.47 (3) 33.08 (3) 1:11.37 5.38 33.01 38.36 3 30

5 AIGNER Veronika B2 56.91 27.15 (1) 29.76 (1) 1:05.99 31.48 34.51 1 11

6 CHOI Sara B2 1:03.98 7.07 29.37 (6) 34.61 (5) 1:14.19 8.20 34.06 40.13 5 35

  Women / Standing  

7 BOCHET Marie LW6/8-2 1:00.25 2.65 28.68 (3) 31.57 (3) 1:00.25 0.94 28.68 31.57 3 25

8 RIEDER Anna-Maria LW9-1 58.59 0.99 27.57 (2) 31.02 (2) 1:07.37 8.06 31.71 35.66 2 16

9 GOSSELIN Michaela LW6/8-1 1:03.60 6.00 30.48 (5) 33.12 (4) 1:06.01 6.70 31.64 34.37 4 34

10 AARSJOE Ebba LW4 57.60 27.23 (1) 30.37 (1) 59.31 28.04 31.27 1 12

11 JOHNSON Allie LW6/8-1 Did Not Finish

12 PETIT Claire LW2 1:04.22 6.62 29.69 (4) 34.53 (7) 1:13.53 14.22 33.99 39.54 5 36

13 JOECHL Eva-Maria LW6/8-1 1:06.46 8.86 30.97 (7) 35.49 (8) 1:08.98 9.67 32.14 36.84 8 42

14 SMETISKO Lucija LW6/8-2 1:04.95 7.35 31.04 (8) 33.91 (5) 1:04.95 5.64 31.04 33.91 6 40

15 HONDO Ammi LW6/8-2 1:05.23 7.63 30.81 (6) 34.42 (6) 1:05.23 5.92 30.81 34.42 7 41

16 VASPI Sheyne LW2 1:08.46 10.86 31.41 (9) 37.05 (9) 1:18.38 19.07 35.97 42.41 9 43

  Women / Sitting  

17 FORSTER Anna-Lena LW12-1

18 STEPHENS Laurie LW12-1 1:08.65 7.23 32.36 (2) 36.29 (2) 1:22.08 5.99 38.70 43.38 2 44

19 VAN BERGEN Barbara LW11 1:01.42 28.73 (1) 32.69 (1) 1:16.09 35.60 40.49 1 29

20 PASCUAL SECO Audrey LW12-2 Did Not Finish

  Men / Vision Impaired  

21 GOLAS Michal B3 54.78 0.85 25.90 (3) 28.88 (5) 1:01.56 0.96 29.11 32.45 5 6

22 DELEPLACE Hyacinthe B2 54.66 0.73 26.10 (5) 28.56 (2) 1:03.38 2.78 30.27 33.11 4 5

23 HARAUS Miroslav B2 Did Not Finish 27.95 32.41

24 ERICSSON Kalle B2 54.63 0.70 26.06 (4) 28.57 (3) 1:03.34 2.74 30.22 33.12 3 4

25 BERTAGNOLLI Giacomo B3 53.93 25.48 (2) 28.45 (1) 1:00.60 28.63 31.97 1 2

26 RAUEN Alexander B3 58.96 5.03 28.41 (7) 30.55 (7) 1:06.25 5.65 31.93 34.32 7 18

27 HWANG Mingyu B2 55.09 1.16 26.34 (6) 28.75 (4) 1:03.88 3.28 30.55 33.33 6 7

28 AIGNER Johannes B2 54.22 0.29 25.30 (1) 28.92 (6) 1:02.87 2.27 29.34 33.53 2 3

  Men / Standing  

29 BROISIN Jordan LW4 59.61 3.57 27.23 (3) 32.38 (10) 1:01.38 2.94 28.04 33.34 5 20

30 SEGERS Jules LW9-2 59.98 3.94 28.66 (10) 31.32 (4) 1:05.32 6.88 31.21 34.11 7 22
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Sella Nevea 2024 FIS Para Alpine Ski World Cup

Giant Slalom 3

Analysis-Hdcp/NetTime - Run 2

Timing and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingTiming and Scoring provided by SPEED-timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

24.3.2024.  /  Sella Nevea AS2I24 (FIS0069/0070)   /  24.3.2024. at 15:20  /  Page 2/2

Bib Name SpCl Time H Gap H Sec.1 H (Rnk) Sec.2 H (Rnk) Pace Time Gap Sec.1 Sec.2 RnkRank Scratch

31 KEEFE Jesse LW4 58.20 2.16 27.65 (4) 30.55 (2) 59.93 1.49 28.47 31.46 2 13

32 LINDSTROEM Aaron LW6/8-2 58.44 2.40 27.87 (5) 30.57 (3) 58.44 27.87 30.57 3 14

33 CUCHE Robin LW9-1

34 NILSSON GRASTO Marcus LW5/7-2 Disqualified 30.26 32.12

35 RACHBAUER Manuel LW9-1 1:00.44 4.40 28.85 (11) 31.59 (5) 1:09.50 11.06 33.18 36.32 10 26

36 BURNHAM Oscar LW6/8-2 58.82 2.78 27.18 (2) 31.64 (6) 58.82 0.38 27.18 31.64 4 17

37 HALGREN Patrick LW2 59.69 3.65 28.04 (6) 31.65 (7) 1:08.34 9.90 32.11 36.23 6 21

38 PAJANTSCHITSCH Nico LW6/8-2

39 PELIZZARI Federico LW6/8-2

40 SALCHER Markus LW9-1 1:00.22 4.18 28.12 (7) 32.10 (9) 1:09.25 10.81 32.34 36.91 9 24

41 GROCHAR Thomas LW2 Did Not Finish

42 BAUCHET Arthur LW3 56.04 25.94 (1) 30.10 (1) 1:01.12 2.68 28.29 32.83 1 10

43 BENDOTTI Davide LW2 1:00.14 4.10 28.20 (8) 31.94 (8) 1:08.85 10.41 32.29 36.56 8 23

44 GLOETZNER Christoph LW2 1:01.37 5.33 28.42 (9) 32.95 (11) 1:10.26 11.82 32.54 37.72 11 28

45 KRESS Leander LW2 Did Not Finish

46 WOOD Spencer LW9-2 1:04.85 8.81 31.14 (13) 33.71 (13) 1:10.62 12.18 33.92 36.70 13 39

47 VAVERKA Tomas LW9-2 1:02.66 6.62 29.46 (12) 33.20 (12) 1:08.24 9.80 32.09 36.15 12 32

  Men / Sitting  

48 OATWAY Kurt LW12-1 58.48 4.97 26.99 (4) 31.49 (5) 1:09.92 6.20 32.27 37.65 4 15

49 BISQUERTT HUDSON Nicolas LW10-2 59.08 5.57 28.10 (5) 30.98 (4) 1:14.27 10.55 35.33 38.94 5 19

50 MORII Taiki LW11 55.90 2.39 26.72 (3) 29.18 (2) 1:09.25 5.53 33.11 36.14 3 9

51 BRAZ-DAGAND Lou LW10-2 1:02.84 9.33 30.65 (6) 32.19 (6) 1:19.00 15.28 38.54 40.46 6 33

52 PEDERSEN Jesper LW11 Did Not Finish

53 SUZUKI Takeshi LW12-2 Did Not Finish

54 DRUGAN Ravi LW12-2 Disqualified 30.53 36.36

55 DE SILVESTRO Rene' LW12-1 Disqualified 25.92 39.79 31.00 47.57

56 BALCHEN Magnus Valoe LW12-1 1:04.59 11.08 30.65 (6) 33.94 (7) 1:17.23 13.51 36.65 40.58 7 37

57 DE LANGEN Niels LW12-2 55.38 1.87 25.47 (2) 29.91 (3) 1:05.95 2.23 30.33 35.62 2 8

58 KAMPSCHREUR Jeroen LW12-2 53.51 25.31 (1) 28.20 (1) 1:03.72 30.14 33.58 1 1

59 PLANTEY Enrique LW11 Disqualified 27.55 34.13

60 CHRISTEN Pascal LW10-2 Did Not Finish

61 BREWER Matthew Ryan LW12-2

62 DAMAS Christophe LW12-1

63 ACKERMANN Rouven LW10-2 Did Not Finish 31.62 39.76

64 DRAVITZKI Billy LW10-2


